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CURRENCY

INDICES

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

ZWL

ZWL

ZWL

USD

1.0000

107.0360

110.2960

108.66600

15.82870
1.34695
115.79500
16.69490
0.08510
0.91815
814.55000
0.72105
1.40098
64.10000
8.86260
9.10135
1.27320
1.13010
6.37200
74.58250
0.67920
6.58100
1,803.41000
104.89000
33.30000
49.56155
15.82030
43.85000
4.18100
15.82035
0.39775
15.74875
5.68230
2,305.00000
74.46755
113.15000
2.21625

188.54000

2,194.07500

7.43295

7.77290

102.96000
575.50000

0.14565

146.36820

1.06580

0.15365

9.24840

99.77170

7.49860

78.35365

152.23880

0.59010

0.08155

0.08370

0.01165

122.80370

0.05860

0.68645

73.80625

0.06050
198,908.90930

0.96540

0.30645

0.45620

0.14555

0.40360
0.03840

0.14555
0.00365
0.14490
0.05225
21.21720

0.68540
1.04145

0.02035
1.73540
20.19570

0.06835

0.07150

0.94765
5.29725




